Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 70.350.0636.4
hood EX GOT GG 6 M20 09IA Z4

Hood revos Ex made of zinc, for double locking lever or. screw cap withcable gland

vz wieland

mage not__fo'L

with bend protection and strain relief M20 on the right side (IP54), low version, 6-poles

explosion-tested version

certificates / approvals

Technical data

general

explosion-tested version

housing material

color

degree of protection (IP)
operating temperature range min.

operating temperature range max.
model

construction

model of the housing
locking mechanism
cable entry

type of cable

with cable screw gland
thread size M

thread size PG
EMC-version

length

width

height

classification

ECLASS 11
ECLASS 8.1
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0

product compliance

ROHS conformity status
ROHS exceptions
REACH-SVHC conformity status

yes
die-cast zinc
blue

P54

-20°C

60 °C

6

male

single locking lever
sideways

gland nut

yes

20

no
74 mm
43 mm

48 mm

27440202

EC000437
EC000437
EC000437
EC000437
EC000437

compliant/exempted
111-6(c)
Duty-To-Declare

nd or type unknown
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vz wieland

REACH-SVHC substances Lead
REACH-SVHC CAS numbers 7439-92-1

Creation date 11.10.2016 Reserve technical changes Page 2



